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Project: LEASIDE RETIREMENT RESIDENCE 
BASEMENT RENOVATON 
10/14 William Morgan Drive 
Toronto, ON  M4H 1E7 
 

Date: August 9, 2010 

Project No: 1001 

No. of Pages: 2 
Client: REVERA LIVING   
 55 Standish Court   
 Mississauga, ON L5R 4B2   

 
Distribution: Dave Fader 

Eric Hagens 
Andy Downorowicz 
Tony Grossi 
Joe Santos 
Chris Van Gerwin 
Pat Metallo 
Judy Newcombe 
Andrea van der Ploeg 

Revera Living 
JCor Construction 
New-Can Group 
Total Concept Renovations 
Mosaik Construction 
Andrownowski & Assoc 
Lapas Consulting 
Newcombe Design 
Newcombe Design 

dave.fader@reveraliving.com 
eric.hagens@sympatico.ca 
andy@newcangroup.com 
totalconceptrenovations@hotmail.com 
joe@mosaikconstruction.com 
chris@andronowski.com 
pat@lapaseng.com 
newcombe@newcombedesign.com 
vanderploeg@newcombedesign.com 

 
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION SUPPLEMENTS AND/OR SUPERSEDES THE BID 
DOCUMENTS ISSUED ON JULY 20, 2010 
 
This Addendum forms part of the contract documents and is to be read, interpreted, and coordinated with all other parts. The 
cost of all contained herein is to be included in the contract sum. The following revisions supersede the information contained 
in the original drawings and specifications issued for the above named project to the extent referenced and shall become part 
thereof. Acknowledge receipt of ths Addendum by inserting its number and date on the Tender Form. Failure to do so may 
subject bidder to disqualification. 
 

Title: DELEATION OF PROJECTOR SCREEN IN CHAPEL/THEATRE  
 

 

1.0 References  
1.1 
1.2 
 

Architectural Drawing A301 Reflected Ceiling Plan No. 10 dated July 20, 2010; 
Architectural Specification Section10990 Miscellaneous Specialties; 

 

2.0 Attachments  
2.1 
 

None  

3.0 Description  
3.1 
 
 

Refer to Architectural Specification Section10990 Miscellaneous Specialties 2.1.2 
Projection Screen and Room B12 Chapel/Theatre as shown on Drawing A301 
Reflected Ceiling Plan No. 10; 
Delete requirements for projection screen; 
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End of Addendum No. 7 
 
Per: 
 
 
Ed Weinberg 
EDWARD WEINBERG ARCHITECT 


